1
2
11
12
3
17
9
11
11
8
14
13
13
3
13
2
2
18
2
8
14
14
5
5
18
6
12
5
17
1
16
15
1
10
16
8
6
2
12

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2022 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético
TEE HORA JUGADOR

9:40
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

ALZUETA SAMPER, MIGUEL

ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO, FCO JAVIER
ARRONIZ FERNANDEZ, FELIX

ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
BAGLIETTO ELIAS, CIRIACO

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, LUISA

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
CELLES ANIBARRO, CARLOS

CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE

FUENTES ROMANA, JOSU
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
GORRINOBEASCOA ETXEBARRIA, FCO JAVIER
GOYARZUN LOPEZ, MARIANO
GUERRERO YARRITU, JON

Hcp
12,5
20,6
13
31,7
24,7
19,5
12
26,5
25,1
11,1
22,4
14,8
14,6
21,1
13,5
23,2
14,2
18,2
24
10,6
25,7
26,7
13,2
21,4
19,9
9,3
26,5
9,3
17,9
12,3
16,5
16,3
0,5
11,5
16,9
10,7
9,6
23,9
25,8

Fecha: 22-marzo-2022

LICENCIA EQUIPO
4402753759 1 GORRAIZ
VB08504184 2 LARRABEA
4405187992 9 ZUASTI
VB09722729 7 BASOZABAL
VB05155416 3 MEAZTEGI
VB08112107 2 LARRABEA
4405147420 9 ZUASTI
VB07427644 8 ZUIA
VB09646457 7 BASOZABAL
RLO5409071 10 RIOJA ALTA
RLO5925998 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB09286846 7 BASOZABAL
4402400294 1 GORRAIZ
VB07096941 8 ZUIA
VB09425310 7 BASOZABAL
4402340971 1 GORRAIZ
VB08146490 2 LARRABEA
VB07104858 8 ZUIA
VB08437730 2 LARRABEA
VB05152795 3 MEAZTEGI
CMC2630241 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB04725653 5 LAUKARIZ
4401745573 9 ZUASTI
VB09721556 7 BASOZABAL
4409447577 9 ZUASTI
VB08140043 2 LARRABEA
VB05278523 3 MEAZTEGI
4408280485 1 GORRAIZ
VB07727528 8 ZUIA
VB05127879 3 MEAZTEGI
VB07428278 8 ZUIA
RLO6430409 4 SOJUELA
4402009690 1 GORRAIZ
4405143203 9 ZUASTI
VB08427794 2 LARRABEA
VB10090465 6 IZKI
RLO5244031 4 SOJUELA
VB04365690 5 LAUKARIZ
VB07728112 8 ZUIA

COCHE C.ELEC HJU

S

14
24
15
36
29
23
14
31
29
13
26
17
17
24
15
27
16
21
28
12
30
31
15
25
23
11
30
11
21
14
19
19

0
13
19
12
11
28
30



TEE
5
9
4
2

13
7
1

18
5

15

18

14
7

16
1

18

15
7

14

17
1
4
6
6

12

17

12

13

18

10

12

13

O B~ N

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2022 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético
HORA JUGADOR

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:30

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ CIUDAD, ANGEL
IDOATE CARVAIJAL, MIGUEL

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL
IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO

9:40 JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30

LAMEIRAS GUEDE, JOSE LUIS
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

LAZARO ARRIETA, ALVARO

LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICE
LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO

LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO

LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

LORENZO MERINO, JAVIER
MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
MAESTRESALA MOLINA, ENRIQUE
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS
MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
MORENTIN CORDON, OSWALDO
NIETO REY, JOSE RAMON

OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO

PEREZ RUIZ, JAVIER

PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RANERO RANERA, RUBEN

ROBLES MOLLINEDO, FCO. JAVIER
RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL M.

Hcp
8,8
11,2
23,2
14,2
22,7
10,4
14,6
18,8
25,1
15,9
18,9
10,6
15,7
17
9,1
18
16,2
10
25,3
23
12,5
23,1
9,8
9,5
28
17,7
13,3
21,6
16,5
13
21,6
13,6
23,7
21,1
21,9
10,6
24,1
29,3
12,4

Fecha: 22-marzo-2022

LICENCIA EQUIPO
RLO6819812 4 SOJUELA
4402421319 1 GORRAIZ
VB08313558 2 LARRABEA
VB05170188 3 MEAZTEGI
RLO5453845 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB10316217 6 IZKI
4405170046 9 ZUASTI
4402915628 1 GORRAIZ
VB08417356 2 LARRABEA
VB10313623 4 SOJUELA
VB09908062 7 BASOZABAL
GC51221606 8 ZUIA
VB04077665 5 LAUKARIZ
4402774418 1 GORRAIZ
VB08721778 2 LARRABEA
RLO5503796 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB09206703 7 BASOZABAL
VB24369560 4 SOJUELA
VB07444751 8 ZUIA
VB16234374 4 SOJUELA
RLO0341432 4 SOJUELA
VB10341623 6 IZKI
VB10112106 6 IZKI
4405198756 9 ZUASTI
VB04197418 5 LAUKARIZ
RL0O6245017 4 SOJUELA
4405907032 9 ZUASTI
VB10364038 6 IZKI
VB04094735 5 LAUKARIZ
RLO5384767 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB10244045 6 IZKI
VB10390871 6 IZKI
VB04728497 5 LAUKARIZ
RLO6448226 4 SOJUELA
VB07104860 8 ZUIA
RLO5187245 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB10327295 6 IZKI
VB05404911 3 MEAZTEGI
VB08088435 2 LARRABEA

COCHE C.ELEC HJU
10

13

S 27

16

26

12

17

22

S 29

18

22

S 12
S 18

20

10

21

19

11

S 29
S 27
14

27

11

11

32

20

15

25

S 19
15

S 25
16

S 27
S 24
25

12

28

S 34
14



5
16
13

5

5
18

9

1

8
10
14
15

2
12

1
14
18
10

3
11
12
14

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2022 BODEGAS LAN
Club de Golf Sojuela

Horario Alfabético
TEE HORA JUGADOR

9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:30

SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO
SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL

9:40 SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:30

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SOPELANA QUINTANILLA, DANIEL
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
UMARAN SANCHEZ, JUANA

URIARTE OTADUY, CARLOS

URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE MARIA

9:40 VAZQUEZ ANTON, LUIS MIGUEL

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
ZALACAIN LASA, FELIX

ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
ZUAZO MEABE, JOSEBA

Hcp
7,6
16,7
15,4
24,2
7,3

20,7

12
8,3
11,2
21,6
26,5
15,8
20,3
29,4
12,6
16,6

21,4
23,5
17,4
27,6
13,8
14,3

Fecha: 22-marzo-2022

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB09367239 1 GORRAIZ
RLO5432080 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB04052643 5 LAUKARIZ
RLO6404198 4 SOJUELA
4405058640 9 ZUASTI
VB05727986 3 MEAZTEGI
VB10160238 6 IZKI
RLO6103795 4 SOJUELA
4400390844 9 ZUASTI
VB09438498 7 BASOZABAL
VB07456459 8 ZUIA
VB09381076 7 BASOZABAL
VB05244048 3 MEAZTEGI
VB04406606 5 LAUKARIZ
VB05361913 3 MEAZTEGI
RLO5319592 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB05723256 3 MEAZTEGI
VB04240027 5 LAUKARIZ
VB10724807 6 IZKI
VB09323366 7 BASOZABAL
RLO5452048 10 RIOJA ALTA
VB04074997 5 LAUKARIZ

COCHE C.ELEC HIU
9

19

18

28

8

24

14

S 9
13

25

S 31
18

S 23
S 34

14

19

25

S 27

20

32

16

S 16



